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STAFF NOTICE

QHAND MAHAJAN DAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
SECTOR 36-A, CHANDIGARH

Dated: 24.05.2022

All the teachers are requested to conduct Remedial/ Revision Classes for their respective
subjects after the completion of syllabus. Kindly conduct minimum 06 classes for e
subject and section, before the commencement of PU semester examinations.

Format:
Name of the teacher:
Subject:
Class & Section:
S.No. Date Roll Nos. Present l
1 J
2 \
3. \
4. \
-4 ) 5. \
& 6. \
£ Total: \
1
A hard copy of date wise list of the students’ roll numbers, who attended the Remedial
‘; Classes to be submitted to the following members of the Equal Opportunity Cell in the
h.. above given format.

Dr. Rishu- B.Sc. (Med & Non-Med), BCA

Dr. Ramandeep Kaur- B.A.

Dr. Sonica- All PG classes, B.Com, BBA




